Shadehill Reservoir, South Dakota
Monthly Precipitation - WY2008, WY2007 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of July, 2008

12

Monthly Actual Precipitation

10

Inches
=)

0

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

35

Monthly Accumulated Precipitation

30

25

20

Vi

Inches

15

10

.

‘:—.——I—

L]
o

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

— Y2008 = WY2007 = jverage =&=wv2008 WY2007 =—Average
Precipitation Summary for Shadehill Reservoir
Month Total
2008 2007 Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2008 |Total for Average| 2007 |Total for| 2008to | 2008 to | 2008 to | 2008 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2007 |Average| 2007 |[Average
Month
Oct 1.88 1.88 2.65 2.65 0.76 0.76] 247.4% 70.9%| 247.4% 70.9%
Nov 0.28 2.16 1.27 3.92 0.25 1.01] 112.0% 22.0%| 213.9% 55.1%
Dec 0.57 2.73 0.88 4.80 0.14 1.15| 407.1% 64.8%| 237.4% 56.9%
Jan 0.23 2.96 0.75 5.55 0.23 1.38] 100.0% 30.7%| 214.5% 53.3%
Feb 0.71 3.67 0.79 6.34 1.55 2.93 45.8% 89.9%| 125.3% 57.9%
Mar 0.69 4.36 1.60 7.94 3.38 6.31 20.4%| 43.1% 69.1% 54.9%
Apr 1.40 5.76 3.29 11.23 2.66 8.97 52.6%| 42.6% 64.2% 51.3%
May 9.97 15.73 5.43 16.66 8.47 17.44| 117.7%| 183.6% 90.2% 94.4%
June 8.80 24.53 5.67 22.33 6.96 24.40| 126.4%| 155.2%| 100.5%| 109.9%
July 4.62 29.15 4.73 27.06 2.96 27.36| 156.1% 97.7%| 106.5%| 107.7%
Aug
Sep




